40TH STREET

138
191

170
166
101

130
137
132
136
190
144
162

Rotunda
Directory Map

€— PARKING GARAGE
ENTRANCE/EXIT

LOADING DOCK

PARKING
GARAGE LOBBY

711 W. 4OTH ST
OFFICE LOBBY

ELEVATORS TO K7/
ZIP CAR OFFICE SUITES >I<>I<
ZIP CAR

733 W. 40TH ST
OFFICES

ELM AVENUE
18-8 Sushi 157 Floyd's 99 Barbershop
Art Gallery Café 107 Juvix The Tech Guy
ATI Physical Therapy 161 ManiLuxe Salon
Bank of America - Coming Soon 108 Massage Envy

Barn & Lodge - Coming Soon 154 Mi & Yu Noodle Bar

Brick Bodies 140 Moby Dick House Of Kabob
Cinnaholic 163 Mom's Organic Market
Club Pilates 168 Pure Barre

CorePower Yoga 142 Pure Raw Juice

ComPAWdre/Fleur de Lise Beadsand Boutique ~ 192  Rita's Italian Ice
Drybar 160 Starbucks
European Wax 180 StretchLab

© 2025 Rotunda Last Updated on October 29, 2025

ELEVATORS TO
PARKING GARAGE

ICON RESIDENCES
LEASING OFFICE

727 W. 40th St

LOADING

ICON GARAGE
ENTRANCE

156
152
153
155
173
102
104
183

The Joint Chiropractic

The Local Fry

The UPS Store

Ovenbird Bakery

University of Maryland Urgent Care
Warehouse Cinemas

Warehouse Tap Room

Xfinity Store by Comcast

a’ EV Charging

Owned & Operated by an Affiliate of MCB Real Estate

38TH STREET



