

ELM AVENUE

138	18-8 Sushi
191	Art Gallery Café
170	ATI Physical Therapy
166	Bank of America - Coming Soon
101	Barn & Lodge - Coming Soon
130	Brick Bodies
137	Cinnaholic
132	Club Pilates
136	CorePower Yoga
190	ComPAWdre/Fleur de Lise Beadsand Boutique
144	Drybar

107	Juvix The Tech Guy
161	ManiLuxe Salon
108	Massage Envy
154	Mi & Yu Noodle Bar
140	Moby Dick House Of Kabob
163	Mom's Organic Market
168	Pure Barre
142	Pure Raw Juice
192	Rita's Italian Ice
160	Starbucks

157 Floyd's 99 Barbershop

156	The Joint Chiropractic
152	The Local Fry
153	The UPS Store
155	Ovenbird Bakery
173	University of Maryland Urgent Care
102	Warehouse Cinemas
104	Warehouse Tap Room
183	Xfinity Store by Comcast
<b>73</b> *	EV Charging

162 European Wax

180 StretchLab